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1994
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SOUPS

STARTERS

Halloumi
cherry tomato / pesto / roasted rocket

Steak tartare
pickles / egg yolk / lovage oil

Matjes herring
potato salad / fresh pickled cucumber / dill

Salmon tartare
lemon cassava / chives / dill olive

Tiger prawns
garlic and ginger butter / butter toast

Soup of the day - ask the wait staff 300 ml

Cold beet soup

300 ml

with pickled beet juice

Sour rye soup

with white sausage

Fish soup

salmon / vegetables

Calamari soup

Tomato noodle soup

300 ml

300 ml

300 ml

300 ml

16 zt

14 zt

16 zt

16 zt

10 zt

150 g

150 g

200 g

100 g

100 g

24 zt

24 zt

21 zt

25zt

29 zt



MEAT DISHES

Red deer shashlik
bacon / spicy chutney

Roe deer fillet
bacon / spicy chutney

Chopped roe deer steak
Chopped wild boar steak
Beef tenderloin

Angus steak

Chopped beef steak
Pork tenderloin

Pork tenderloin shashlik
bacon/ onion

Pork neck steak
Chopped pork steak
Chicken fillet

Roasted ribs
barbecue marinade

Pork tenderloin
cream sauce / champignons / onion

Chicken fillet
cream sauce / champignons / onion

160 g

160 g

160 g
160 g

160 g

240 g

160 g
160 g

160 g

160 g

160 g
160 g

350¢g

160 g

160 g

39 zt

48 7t

24 7t

21 zt

51 zt

58 zt

28 zt
24 7t

24 7t

19 zt

18 zt
19 zt

39 zt

27 7t

25zt



FISH DISHES

PASTA & RISOTTO

Spaghetti aglio olio 300¢g 26 zt
parmesan / parsley

Asparagus risotto 300¢g 34 zt
truffle olive / parmesan

Pan-fried cod fillet 180 ¢g
Butter-basted zander 180 ¢g
dill / lemon
Oven-baked salmon 180 g
vegetables
Grilled tuna steak 180 g
Butter fried plaice ok.300 g
)
CHILDREN'S MENU
Tomato noodle soup 300 ml 10 zt
Coated chicken fillet 250¢g 16 zt
chips / carrot salad
Coated cod fillet 250¢g 17 zt
chips / carrot salad
Penne with tomato sauce 250¢g 14 zt

25 zt

32 zt

39 zt

42 zt

31zt



SIDES

Roasted potatoes
garlic butter / dill

New potatoes
butter / sea salt

Chips
Jasmine rice

Lettuce with vegetables
herb vinaigrette

Fresh pickled cucumber

Cucumber salad
dill / sour cream

Spring greens salad
dill / lemon

SALADS

Tiger prawn salad 300¢g 31zt
dill dressing / vegetables
Caesar salad with smoked chicken 300¢g 26 zt
toasts / parmesan
Goose breast salad 300 g 28 7t
toasts / parmesan
150 g 8 zt Sauerkraut with apple 180 g
Set of salads 200 g
150 g 7 zt
Blanch seasonal vegetables 150 g
ask the wait staff
150 g 9 zt
Fried champignons 100 g
100g 9zt garlic butter
100 g 10zt Toasts with herb butter 4 szt.
Garlic sauce / cocktail sauce 20g
150 g 7 zt
150 g 8 zt
150 g 8 zt

DESSERT

Home-made cakes

one piece 16 zt

Ask the wait staff about today’s desserts

7 zt

10 zt

9 zt

6 zt

2zt



HOME-MADE

Sparkling / still water
filtered tap water

Freshly squeezed juice
orange / grapefruit

Freshly pressed juice:
Apple / carrot

Vitamin bomb
kale / orange / apple

Strawberry lemonade

Lemonade

COLD DRINKS

Sparkling / still water 5zt
Coca-Cola 0,251 8 zt
Coca-Cola Zero 0,251 8zt
Fanta 0,251 8 zt
Sprite 0,251 8 zt
Kinley Tonic 0,251 8 zt
Kropla Beskidu 0,331 8 zt
Kropla Beskidu Delice 0,331 8 zt
Fuzetea 0,251 8 zt
Cappy fruit juice 0,251 8zt
Cappy tomato juice 0,251 8 zt
Fritz-kola 0,31 12 zt
Fritz-melon 0,31 12 zt

Fritz-rabarbar 0,31 12 zt

0,31

0,31

0,31

0,331

0,331

5zt

14 zt

12 zt

14 zt

11 zt

11zt



DRAUGHT BEER

Zywiec 0,51 10 zt
Zywiec 0,331 9zt
Zywiec Porter 041 11 zt
Alsterwasser 0,51 12 zt
Colberg Lager 0,51 12 zt
Colberg Dark Lager 0,51 12 zt
Craft beer 0,51
- Witbier 15 zt
- Hefeweizen 15zt
- American india pale ale 15zt
- India pale ale 16 zt
- Pils 14 zt
- Stout 17 zt
Low alcohol beer 0,331 8 zt

Espresso 50 ml 8 zt Teapigs 300 ml 9zt

Americano 200 ml 8 zt

Cappuccino 200 ml 10 zt Flavours: black, earl grey,

Flat white 200 ml 11zt green mao feng, super fruit,

Latte 300 ml 12 z¢ lemon & ginger, mint

STRONG ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Wyborowa

Finlandia

Zotadkowa Gorzka
Zubréwka

Jagermeister

Grant’s

Wild Turkey 81

Metaxa ****

Tequila Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Bacardi

Beefeather London Dry Gin
Jack Daniel's

40 ml 7 zt
40 ml 9 zt
40 ml 7 zt
40 ml 7 zt
40 ml 12 zt
40 ml 12 zt
40 ml 14 zt
40 ml 13 zt
40 ml 12 zt
40 ml 11 zt
40 ml 12 zt

40 ml 15 zt









